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
& Hot Tub. Custom Trim, Baseboards, Int. 
Doors, Crown Moulding, Smooth Ceilings, 
Pot Lights, Mud Room For Family Living. 
Professionally Fin Bsmt Has 3 Pc Bath, 
Rec Room With Wet Bar & Fireplace, Gym, 
Craft & Hobby Rm! Shingles/Eaves ‘13 Plus 
More! See Virtual Tour On Our Website!
$1,585,000

ST. ANDREW’S ON THE HILL STUNNER – AURORA
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If you are in the midst of renovating or 
building your home, it is likely you have 
heard the term “R-Value” being thrown 

around. Understanding what it means and its 
importance is the real test. 

Measuring the ability to limit the heat �ow 
transferred through insulation is known as R-
Value, say specialists in this �eld. Augmenting 
the traditional insulation in walls and ceilings 
is not typically regarded by industry specialists 
as an e�ective short-term or long-term solu-
tion, since it does not o�er air sealing capabili-
ties the way modern alternatives do. 

Spray foam insulation, like that available 
from innovators Icynene, provides a consis-
tent R-Value plus air seal in one step without 
the potential for sagging, settling or gaping 
that traditional insulation might. 

Adding further layers of insulation in a tra-
ditional environment just to increase R-Value 
eventually proves super�uous and ine�ective 
with very little payback over the long-term. 

�e United States Department of Energy 
says that compressed insulation will not pro-
vide its full R-Value. Moreover, the installed 
R-Value will di�er from the insulation R-
Value itself due to heat �ow around the home 
making it imperative that the insulation is 
properly installed by a professional who 
knows their product and how they work.

Homeowners should stay ahead of the 
curve and understand what is right for their 
home to ensure its long-term sustainabil-
ity. Further information on R-Values and air 
sealing can be found at www.icynene.com.

The value in  
knowing R-Value
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Not intended to solicit current
listings or buyers under contract

Of� ce/Pager: 705.728.4067

Suzanne: 705.715.1032

suzannepicard@royallepage.ca

SALES REPRESENTATIVE

SUZANNE PICARD

18 Highland Drive, Utopia
Extravagent 6.9AC Estate property on quiet cul-de-sac.  Over 5500 sqft of fi nished living space.  6 bedrooms, 4 bathrooms. 
Hardwood & Granite. Multiple decks, above ground pool, games room, cathedral ceilings, triple garage.  Upgraded throughout! 

$749,000
7 Emilio Place, Tiny
On the shores of Georgian Bay!  OVER 2000 
SQFT. Upgraded kitchen, bathroom, fl ooring, 
decks &  shingles.  3 bedrooms and 1.1 baths.  
Finished walkout basement.  Appliances and 
furniture included! 

$289,000

28 Beck Boulevard, Penetanguishene
Waterfront Oasis & an executive style 
bungalow featuring 5 bdrms, 3 baths. 
MLS 1300223

$600,000$600,000$600,000

WATERFRONT

PENETANGUISHENE

WATERFRONT

PENETANGUISHENE

5 Lisa Jane Crt
Over 4000sqft feet.  5 bedrooms! In-ground Pool. 
In-Law Suite.  Walnut hardwood, ceramics and 
vaulted ceilings. Located on quiet court in North 
West Barrie. 

$499,900

POOL

6835 Highway 93, Wyebridge
Gorgeous 5 bedroom residence on approx 3AC with pond.  In-law basement suite and large 
loft.  Attached double garage.  Hardwood, ceramics, sep dining, eat in kitchen, family room 
and seasonal sunroom.  Bonus commercially zoned metal clad building ideal for workshop/
garage/offi ce and retail with over 3000sqft of insulated and heated area.     

RES + 

COM
M

ERCIAL 

ZONING
RES + 

COM
M

ERCIAL 

ZONING

RUN A 

BUSIN
ESS 

FROM H
OME

RUN A 

BUSIN
ESS 

FROM H
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55 Steel Street
4 Bedrooms, 2 full baths. Fully upgraded. Custom kitchen cabinets, 
corian counters, stainless appliances & premium lighting. 
Hardwood fl ooring on the main fl oor. Main bath fi nished w/
granite vanity &  marble.  Fin walk up bsmt w/bedroom, famrm, fp 
& spa like bathroom w/radiant fl oor heating. Mature lot, oversized 
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

$749,900

AURORA OFFICE BUILDING WITH 7 PARKING SPOTS!

$549,900

Complete renovation!  Great for home business offi ce – light industrial – fi tness centre – 
research lab & more! Steps to GO train!  Gleaming hardwood fl oors!  Fresh modern décor!  
Open concept fl oor plan!  New 2-piece washroom & 3 private offi ces on 2nd fl oor!  Unspoiled 
lower level!  Fully fenced!  Great curb appeal – just move in! 

4000 SF MODERN COUNTRY HOME!  MT. ALBERT!

$1,199,888

Your own “estate” majestically set high on the parcel with beautiful views!  Great centre island kitchen 
with granite counter, breakfast bar & open concept to spacious sunken family room! Sundrenched solar-
ium!  Main fl oor den!   Master with sitting area, full ensuite & large walk-in closet! “Unspoiled” walk-out 
basement!  Oversized decks, triple garage & oversized carport!
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38 MILLWRIGHT AVE., RICHMOND HILL, ON

11121 YONGE ST., UNIT 412, RICHMOND HILL, ON

Highly Sought After Luxury 
Condominium Building In 
Prime Richmond Hill. Large, 
Open Concept 1+1 Bed-
room Unit w/Walk-Out To 
Lrg, Open, Balcony. Ensuite 
Laundry With Stackable 
Washer & Dryer. 
FOR SALE OR LEASE!  

Upgraded 3-Bdrm 
Townhome w/Fin’d W-O 
Bsmt Situated on Premium, 
Pie-Shaped Lot in Demand 
Richmond Hill Neighbour-
hood. New Hdwd T-Out 
Mn Flr.  Eat-In Kitchen 
w/W-O to Huge Deck. 

28 HARMON AVE., AURORA, ON

1003 ERNEST COUSINS, NEWMARKET, ON

166 CORNER RIDGE ROAD, AURORA, ON

Newly  Fin’d Basement! This 
Updated 4 Bdrm Home is Located 
in Quiet Aurora Neighbourhood. 
Custom Hdwd Flrs & Crown Mould-
ing Thru-Out Mn Flr. Reno’d Kitchen 
w/Granite, Rich, Dark Cherry 
Cabinets, Lrg Brkfst Area w/Walk-
Out to Deck. Cozy Family Rm has 
Gas F/P w/Custom Mantle.    
Asking $618,000  

Loaded with Upgrades: Hdwd 
Flrs, Ugraded Millwork, S/S Ap-
pls, Granite, Extra Wide Doors, 
Waf� e Ceilings & So Much More! 
**Prestigious Copper Hills** 
Stunning 4 Bdrm, 4 Bath Home 
Professionally Decorated & De-
signed An Absolute Must See!!!!

Asking $799,000  

20 CREEK’S MEADOW LANE, AURORA, ON

Rare, Upgraded Bunga-
low Aurora’s Prestigious 
Neighbourhood of Kennedy 
St. W. Backing onto Ravine 
w/Walk-Out from Gourmet 
Kitchen. Open Concept Flr 
Plan, Hdwd Thru-Out, Huge 
Windows w/Scenic Views 
of Greenspace.    
Asking $989,000  

Million Dollar Upgrades 
Thr/out. 5+1 Bdrm, 
3-Storey Home Backing 
Onto Golf Course! Of� ce, 
Library, Formal Dining 
Room, Bedrooms with 
Ensuites & Finished BaseM 
w/ EntertainM area.    

Proudly Living and Working 
in This Community

Wonder What YOUR 
Home is Worth?Home is Worth?
Contact me for a 

FREE & CONFIDENTIAL 
Market Appraisal 

of Your Home
Diamond Award Winner - Top 3%

Dir: 416.788.2700
Bus: 905.727.3154
CarolineBaile@me.com
www.CarolineBaile.com

14799 Yonge Street, Aurora, ON L4G 1N1
Not intended to solicit clients currently under contract with another brokerage

SOLD

SOLD

COME TO US FOR ALL 
YOUR RENOVATION NEEDS

Boutique
Showers at

Aurora
Home

Hardware

Many
Styles
& Sizes
to choose from!

Aurora 289 Wellington St. E., Aurora | 905-727-4751

Home Owners helping homeowners with expert advice

When people think of outdoor stor-
age, they generally envision garden 
sheds to house their lawn and gar-

den equipment and tools. However, if space 
doesn’t allow for a large shed, there is no need 
to fret because there are other storage possi-
bilities. Consider a garden ottoman or bench, 
for example. �is structure can be built from 
wood and then painted or covered in padded 
fabric. Store small items inside the ottoman, 
which can also serve as a table or additional  

seating. In addition to an ottoman, a gar-
den tool that can keep shovels and rakes 
organized. Homeowners with a deck can 
construct lidded deck boxes to store patio 
cushions or any other outdoor equipment. 
Utilizing the space under the deck is another 
idea. Cover the perimeter of the bottom of 
the deck with lattice and install one piece on 
a hinge to serve as a door. Store equipment 
underneath and out of sight. It also will be 
protected from the elements.

Did you know?
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416.925.9191  |  Chestnut Park Real Estate Limited, Brokerage  |  www.chestnutpark.com

LIST LOCAL ◆ MARKET GLOBAL

For information on these listings and more, please visit www.ChestnutPark.com

19770 Brock Rd., Brock, Ontario 
The Livery International Is An Exceptional Equestrian Facility That Caters To Breeders& Trainers. 
Truly A One-In-A-Million Facility Complete With 318 Acres Making This A Self-Sustaining Farm. 
75% Of Land Farmed With 75 Acres Of Mixed Bush W/Trails. Dutchmasters 30 Large Stall Insu-
lated Barn. Can Accommodate Up To 50 Stalls. 225’X90’ Indoor Arena With Spectacular Viewing 
Lounge W/2 Offi ces,2 Baths,1 Kitchen& Lower 2 Bdrm Apt. 3 Bdrm +1 Bdrm Auxiliary House Apt

$3,800,000

Stefani Konidis 
and Kim Nichols
Sales Representatives

416.925.9191
www.alloveryork.com

Carolyn Scime, BAS. 
Broker

416-925.9191
Cell: 905.717.6774
www.carolynscime.net

 carolyn@chestnutpark.com karenwherry@chestnutpark.com roxanne@chestnutpark.cominfo@alloveryork.com

Karen Wherry
Sales Representative

905.479.8989
Cell: 416.562.2146
www.karenwherry.com

Roxanne Henderson
Broker

416-925.9191
Cell: 289.338.0767
www.ChestnutPark.com

FEATURED PROPERTY

For information on this listing and more, please visit  www.karenwherry.com

 

$2,495,000

DOWNTOWN TORONTO
Want to spend retirement years in downtown 
Toronto? 1 St Thomas St is the place to be! 
Great 2,460 sq. ft. apt. + 200 sq. ft. terrace in the 
heart of Yorkville. 2 bdrms, 3 baths, 2 pkg., huge 
locker. Enjoy being close to Theatre, restaurants, 
shopping & much more!

Over the past 31 years Karen has been involved with companies relocating 
employees to the greater Toronto (& surrounding areas such as Aurora). 

As a result, she has sold a number of properties in the Aurora area. 
Karen is a top level achiever and recipient of the Chairman & 

Vice-Chairman awards for several years. 
If you are thinking of selling your home, she would be happy to meet with you to 

discuss the benefits of working with a Chestnut Park Real Estate agent. 

For information on this listing and more, please visit www.carolynscime.net

TECUMSETH PINES
Lovely 2 bdrm, 2 bath home in a sought after adult lifestyle 
community. Quiet court location and backs onto forest.

WALPOLE CRESCENT
Listed at $399,900

SOLD!

SOLD!

For information on this listing and more, please visit www.alloveryork.com

NEW PRICE!
$1,149,000

EXCLUSIVE GATED COMMUNITY 
IN KING VALLEY
This executive 4+1 bedroom home has soaring 
ceilings, hardwood fl oors with a bright open 
concept Great Room and Kitchen overlooking 
the fi elds of King. Enjoy dining in a screened in 
porch with a wood burning fi replace. Pool, tennis 
courts and exercise room in the community!!

CHAPMAN COURT
Listed at $585,000

$235,000
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Call us for a FREE 
Market Evaluation

$2,788,000

53 Acres of rolling land with panoramic views of the country side with 
688’ frontage.   Area of executive homes and minutes away from private 
schools and all major highways.   Build your dream home or equestrian 
centre.

$2,500,000

Custom built home on a ravine lot, 101’ x 278’ in most sought after neighbourhood. Approx. 
5600 sq ft  with 9’ ceiling, hardwood & ceramic �oors throughout & crown mouldings on the 
main �oor.  4 large bedrooms, master bedroom with 6 piece bath and his & hers walk in closets.  
The family size kitchen has a butler’s pantry and a walk out to an oversize deck as well as an 
enclosed porch/sunroom.  The lower level is partially �nish with a rec room, 2nd kitchen, exer-
cise room, bedroom & sauna. Only minutes to highway 400 and the GO Station, 3 car garages.

$1,388,000

Stunning home in an exclusive area on a huge pool size lot, 135’ x 281’.  Over 
5000 sq ft living area with hardwood �oors throughout, family size kitchen with 
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